Listed Price:

Multi-Residential - Investment Summary

PRICING SUMMARY

Down Payment:

Price per Unit:
Price per SF
Current GRM:
Current CAP:

Scheduled Gross Income:

Vacancy
Other Income

Gross Operating Income:

Less Expenses:

Net Operating Income:
Less Loan Payments:
Pre-Tax Cash Flow:

$2,150,000

100% $2,150,000
$430,000

$542.24

14.96

4.86%

Current

$143,700
$4,311
$0
$139,389
$34,944

$104,445
$0
$104,445

* As a percent of Scheduled Gross Income.
** As a percent of Down Payment.

SCHEDULED INCOME

Property
Address:

10901 Inez
Whittier Ca

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

3%

24.3%

4.86%

*

Current Stabilized Rent

Unit Size Monthly

Type Totals
Unit 1 2+1 $2,170 $2,595 $2,595
Unit 2 2+1 $2,450 $2,499 $2,499
Unit 3 2+1 $2,305 $2,599 $2,599
Unit 4 2+1 $2,450 $2,499 $2,499
Unit 5 2+1 $2,600 $2,599 $2,600
Monthly Total Scheduled Rent: $11,975 $12,792
Other Income $0 $0
Annual Scheduled Gross Income: $143,700 $153,504

No. Units:
Gross SF:
Lot Size

ESTIMATED EXPENSES

Taxes 1.30%

Insurance

Repair & Maintenance
Trash

Total:
Per Gross SF:
Per Unit:

$27,950
$1,254
$2,500
$3,240

$34,944
$8.81
$6,989

3,965
20393

$27,950
$1,254
$2,500
$3,240

$34,944
$8.81
$6,989

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, however we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the

information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.



