Multi-Residential - Investment Summary

PRICING SUMMARY PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

		Property	No. Units:	5
Listed Price:	\$2,150,000	Address: 10901 Inez	Gross SF:	3,965
Down Payment: 100	% \$2,150,000	Whittier Ca	Lot Size	20393
Price per Unit:	\$430,000			
Price per SF	\$542.24			
Current GRM:	14.96			
Current CAP:	4.86%			

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

Current				
\$143,700				
\$4,311	3%			
\$0				
\$139,389				
\$34,944	24.3%	*		
\$104,445				
\$0				
\$104,445	4.86%			
	\$143,700 \$4,311 \$0 \$139,389 \$34,944 \$104,445	\$143,700 \$4,311 3% \$0 \$139,389 \$34,944 24.3% \$104,445 \$0		

^{*} As a percent of Scheduled Gross Income.

^{**} As a percent of Down Payment.

SCHEDULED INCOME					ESTIMATED EXPENSES			
Unit <u>Type</u>	Size Ci	urrent Monthly <u>Totals</u>	Stabil	ized Rent	Taxes Insurance Repair & Mair Trash	1.30% ntenance	\$27,950 \$1,254 \$2,500 \$3,240	\$27,950 \$1,254 \$2,500 \$3,240
Unit 1 Unit 2 Unit 3 Unit 4 Unit 5	2+1 2+1 2+1 2+1 2+1	\$2,170 \$2,450 \$2,305 \$2,450 \$2,600	\$2,595 \$2,499 \$2,599 \$2,499 \$2,599	\$2,595 \$2,499 \$2,599 \$2,499 \$2,600				
Other Inco	otal Scheduled Rent: ome cheduled Gross Income:	\$11,975 \$0 \$143,700		\$12,792 \$0 \$153,504	Total: Per Gross Per Unit:	SF:	\$34,944 \$8.81 \$6,989	\$34,944 \$8.81 \$6,989

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, however we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.